Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED22
LED Full Body Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HBLED22-
rev: 01102019
CATALOG #		           Size    Wattage	     Lumens
HBLED22-2X80L-QT-*	 2’          80W	 10,000 Lumens
HBLED22-2X122L-QT-*	 2’        122W	 15,000 Lumens
HBLED22-2X175L-QT-*	 2’        175W	 21,525 Lumens
HBLED22-4X80L-QT-*	 4’          80W	 10,000 Lumens
HBLED22-4X122L-QT-*	 4’        122W	 15,000 Lumens
HBLED22-4X149L-QT-*	 4’        149W	 21,150 Lumens
HBLED22-4X175L-QT-*	 4’        175W	 25,050 Lumens
HBLED22-4X186L-QT-*	 4’        186W	 26,350 Lumens
HBLED22-4X215L-QT-*	 4’        215W	 31,380 Lumens
HBLED22-4X220L-QT-*	 4’        220W	 33,000 Lumens
HBLED22-4X260L-QT-*	 4’        260W	 36,780 Lumens
HBLED22-4X273L-QT-*	 4’        273W	 38,230 Lumens
HBLED22-4X280L-QT-*	 4’        280W	 41,120 Lumens
HBLED22-4X315L-QT-*	 4’        315W	 45,440 Lumens
HBLED22-4X355L-QT-*	 4’        355W	 50,110 Lumens
*Specify 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
HOUSING
- 22 Gauge painted steel
- Enhanced white reflector